
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2014 WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CRO

MATCH STATISTICS FOR MEDIAS

Preliminary Group B Round 3 Match No. 34

SUTINSKA VRELA 02/07/2014 201411034-51-1/1

DENMARK ARGENTINADEN ARG27 21vs

16 : 11

Referee BOUALLOUCHA Ismail (TUN) and KHENISSI Ramzi (TUN)

VIND Ditte F.

SOMMER Kristina

LARSEN Julie K.

MEYER Annika

SORENSEN Marie A

OFFENDAL Nadia

EGESTORP Louise

AASKOV Louise

MOGENSEN Emma K

TRANBORG Mette

BLICHERT TOFT So

JENSEN Nadja L.

OLSEN Sofie A.

VIND Ditte F.

EGESTORP Louise

RAMAZZOTTI Rom

CABRAL VEDIA D.

CORDOBA Sol

SQUIZZIATO F.R

CAMPIGLI Rocio

SANS Macarena

CASTELLI Lucia 

YENAROPULOS DANI

ROSALEZ  Ayelen

BOLLING Joana

NOBILE Denise

SCORDAMAGLIA  L.

VAUCHER Daniela

KARSTEN Elke

RAMAZZOTTI Rom

ROSALEZ  Ayelen
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Head Coach :

Head Coach : 

Goalkeeper     Total  

Player             Total

1

4

5

7

9

10

12

14

15

18

22

23

24

1

12

1

2

4

6

7

9

10

11

12

13

15

20

21

22

1

12

0/1

0/3

1/2

2/5

0/5

3/16

1/4

3/7

4/11

3/4

0/1

1/2

3/8

7/15

3/3

4/7

7/10

3/4

0/2

1/1

4/7

3/5

0/2

3/7

0/1

0/1

1/1

0/1

0/1

2/2

1/4

4/11

1/2

1/4

2/6

1/2

2/3

0/2

3/7

3/4

0/2

3/6

1/1

0/1

1/3

1/3

0/1

3/9

1/2

1/3

2/5

1/3

1/2

1/1

4/4

1/1

1/1

0/2

1/2

10/16

0/3

0/1

0/4

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

0/1

4/5

3/3

3/13

6/16

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

4/4

1/1

2/3

3/4

0/1

0/2

1/1

1/4

0/1

0/3

0/4

1/1

1/1

0/1

0/1

0/2

1/1

1/1

1/1

0/1

3/4

1/2

0/1

1/3

0/1

0/1

2/2

2/4

1/3

0/1

1/4

2/5

4/6

3/4

1/4

6/6

2/5

4/5

3/8

1/7

1/4

27/54

10/20

5/16

15/36

3/6

1/1

1/4

0/2

2/4

0/1

2/5

3/5

1/4

0/1

2/2

6/15

21/50

9/14

9/31

18/45

 

 40.0

 66.7

 75.0

 25.0

100

 

 

 40.0

 80.0

 37.5

 14.3

 25.0

50.0

 50.0

 31.3

41.7

 

 50.0

100

 25.0

  0.0

 50.0

  0.0

 40.0

 

 60.0

 25.0

  0.0

100

 40.0

42.0

 64.3

 29.0

40.0

1

2

1

3

2

9

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

1

1

3

1

1

6

1

12

4

3

1

1

4

1

2

16

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

3

ERIKSENHeine

PeruchenaEduiard

YENAROPULOS

CABRAL VEDI
CABRAL VEDI

CORDOBA Sol

KARSTEN Elk

KARSTEN Elk
KARSTEN Elk

SANS Macare

BOLLING Joa
SANS Macare

KARSTEN Elk

KARSTEN Elk
KARSTEN Elk

BOLLING Joa

YENAROPULOS
CABRAL VEDI
VAUCHER Dan

NOBILE Deni

BOLLING Joa
VAUCHER Dan

SQUIZZIATO 
 

11

2
2

4

22

22
22

9

13
9

22

22
22

13

11
2

21

15

13
21

6

0
0
1
1
2
3
3
3
4
4
4
5
5
5
6
7
7
7
7
8
8
9

10
10
10
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
12
13
13
13
14
14
15
16
17
17
18
18
19
20
20
21

1st Half
01:17
02:52
03:44
04:25
04:59
05:31
06:01
09:26
11:03
12:20
12:57
13:43
15:41
16:23
18:33
20:09
20:18
22:24
23:19
24:18
24:26
25:25
26:07
27:14
28:06
29:29
29:59

2nd Half
00:47
01:47
02:53
04:06
04:47
07:00
08:51
10:07
11:23
12:04
13:53
14:44
16:07
20:00
21:48
22:32
23:11
26:35
27:04
28:24
29:40

1
2
2
3
3
3
4
5
5
6
7
7
8
9
9
9

10
11
12
12
13
13
13
14
15
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
21
21
22
23
23
24
24
24
24
25
25
26
26
26
27
27

OFFENDAL Na
JENSEN Nadj

LARSEN Juli

BLICHERT TO
MOGENSEN Em

OLSEN Sofie
MOGENSEN Em

SORENSEN Ma
TRANBORG Me

TRANBORG Me
LARSEN Juli
LARSEN Juli

MEYER Annik

OFFENDAL Na
OFFENDAL Na

MEYER Annik

OFFENDAL Na
TRANBORG Me
OFFENDAL Na
SOMMER Kris
OFFENDAL Na

TRANBORG Me
BLICHERT TO

LARSEN Juli

SOMMER Kris

MEYER Annik

BLICHERT TO

 

10
23

5

22
15

24
15

9
18

18
5
5

7

10
10

7

10
18
10
4

10

18
22

5

4

7

22
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